Service Provider: Emsc Montessori Limited
Programme Year: 2025/2026

Status: Active

Fee Options
. 5 . 5 o | 3 3 _s | & g g g g &g °
3 & P n £ n £ T o ] 5 2 “ " 3 c 3 [
£ 2 5 s | ¢ cF | oe sck | 88 - §8 | £ 2 " ® 22| ¢ e
o S 3 & s |8 S = c.9 €9 c g g 20 s E s - S x 2 g Se | % g
g B o 83 | 8¢ g2 | 298 | 382 |8z 882 55 | %z ] e 8 5| = 0832 | 25 3
o < B & & i BAE | 8AE | £8 S48 < = - as s =2 2 LESm | B b
ECCE 9- | ELC 2y 8m | Yes 09:00 12:00 No 3.00 5 15.00 38 0 0 28/08/2
12 AM - Sy 023
Session 6m
ECCE ELC 2y 8m | Yes 09:15 12:15 No 3.00 5 15.00 38 0 0 28/08/2
9:15 - -5y 023
12:15 6m
AM
Session
After SAC 4y - No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal Fee 4.00 5 20.00 43 75 04/09/2
School 13y effecti 023
1.30pm ve
- 5:30 from
pm Septe
mber
2018
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed
After SAC 4y - No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal Fee 4.00 5 20.00 43 95 04/09/2
School 13y effecti 023
1.30pm ve
- 5:30 from
pm Septe




mber
2019
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

After
School
1.30pm
- 5:30
pm

SAC

4y -
13y

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

Fee
effecti
ve
from
Septe
mber
2021
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

4.00

20.00

43

100

04/09/2
023

Full Day
Care

ELC/SAC

1ly -
13y

Yes

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

Breakf
ast,
Morni
ng
Snack,
Hot
Dinne
rl
Aftern
oon
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

10.00

50.00

52

195

130.5

19/08/2
024

Full Day
Care

ELC/SAC

1y -
13y

Yes

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

Breakf
ast,
Morni
ng
Snack,
Hot
Dinne
r

10.00

40.00

52

175

123.4

19/08/2
024




Aftern
oon
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

Full Day
Care

ELC/SAC

1y -
13y

Yes

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

Breakf
ast,
Morni
ng
Snack,
Hot
Dinne
r
Aftern
oon
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

10.00

30.00

52

150

111.3

19/08/2
024

Full Day
Care

ELC/SAC

1y -
13y

Yes

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

Breakf
ast,
Morni
ng
Snack,
Hot
Dinne
r
Aftern
oon
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

10.00

20.00

52

95

69.2

19/08/2
024

Aftersch
ool
Daily
Top up
on

SAC

4y -
13y

No

07:30

13:30

Yes

Meal

Breakf
ast,
Morni
ng
Snack,

6.00

6.00

43

19

15/09/2
025




School
Closure
Days

Hot
Dinne
r
Aftern
oon
Snack,
Milk/
Water
Includ
ed

Fee Extras

Type

Extras

Amount

Frequency

Other

Description

Additional Details/Conditions

Effective From

Effective To

Deposit

50

€50.00 Deposit on ECCE
enrollmemts to be
refunded within 4 weeks of
beginning the ECCE
Programme

28/08/2023

Discount

20

10% Discount per week on
5 Full Day Fee for the
Second Child

14/08/2023

Optional Extra

One Paid
Preschool Trip

15

Once Off

One off Trip only for Pre-
School Children starting
Primary School each
September

€15.00 is an approximate amount
and will be confirmed in advance of
the trip.

15/07/2024




