Service Provider: Emsc Montessori Limited

Programme Year: 2025/2026

Status: Active

## **Fee Options**

Fee Type Name	ELC/SAC	Age Range	ECCE Available?	Session Start Time	Session Finish Time	Second Session Start Time	Second Session Finish Time	Incorporated Services?	Choose Incorporated Services	Additional Information	Hrs:Mins per Day	Days per Week	Hrs:Mins per Week	Weeks per Year	Full Fee	Fee (with ECCE deduction for 3 free hours)	Effective From	Effective To
ECCE 9- 12 AM Session	ELC	2y 8m - 5y 6m	Yes	09:00	12:00			No			3.00	5	15.00	38	0	0	28/08/2 023	
ECCE 9:15 - 12:15 AM Session	ELC	2y 8m - 5y 6m	Yes	09:15	12:15			No			3.00	5	15.00	38	0	0	28/08/2 023	
After School 1.30pm - 5:30 pm	SAC	4y - 13y	No	13:30	17:30			Yes	Meal	Fee effecti ve from Septe mber 2018 Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed	4.00	5	20.00	43	75		04/09/2 023	
After School 1.30pm - 5:30 pm	SAC	4y - 13y	No	13:30	17:30			Yes	Meal	Fee effecti ve from Septe	4.00	5	20.00	43	95		04/09/2 023	

									mber 2019 Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed								
After School 1.30pm - 5:30 pm	SAC	4y - 13y	No	13:30	17:30		Yes	Meal	Fee effecti ve from Septe mber 2021 Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed	4.00	5	20.00	43	100		04/09/2 023	
Full Day Care	ELC/SAC	1y - 13y	Yes	07:30	17:30		Yes	Meal	Breakf ast, Morni ng Snack, Hot Dinne r, Aftern oon Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed	10.00	5	50.00	52	195	130.5	19/08/2 024	
Full Day Care	ELC/SAC	1y - 13y	Yes	07:30	17:30		Yes	Meal	Breakf ast, Morni ng Snack, Hot Dinne r,	10.00	4	40.00	52	175	123.4	19/08/2 024	

									Aftern oon Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed								
Full Day Care	ELC/SAC	1y - 13y	Yes	07:30	17:30		Yes	Meal	Breakf ast, Morni ng Snack, Hot Dinne r, Aftern oon Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed	10.00	3	30.00	52	150	111.3	19/08/2 024	
Full Day Care	ELC/SAC	1y - 13y	Yes	07:30	17:30		Yes	Meal	Breakf ast, Morni ng Snack, Hot Dinne r, Aftern oon Snack, Milk/ Water Includ ed	10.00	2	20.00	52	95	69.2	19/08/2 024	
Aftersch ool Daily Top up on	SAC	4y - 13y	No	07:30	13:30		Yes	Meal	Breakf ast, Morni ng Snack,	6.00	1	6.00	43	19		15/09/2 025	

School					Hot					
Closure					Dinne					
Days					r,					
					Aftern					
					oon					
					Snack,					
					Milk/					
					Water					
					Includ					
					ed					

## **Fee Extras**

Туре	Extras	Amount	Frequency	Other	Description	Additional Details/Conditions	Effective From	Effective To
Deposit		50			€50.00 Deposit on ECCE		28/08/2023	
					enrollmemts to be			
					refunded within 4 weeks of			
					beginning the ECCE			
					Programme			
Discount		20			10% Discount per week on		14/08/2023	
					5 Full Day Fee for the			
					Second Child			
Optional Extra	One Paid	15	Once Off		One off Trip only for Pre-	€15.00 is an approximate amount	15/07/2024	
	Preschool Trip				School Children starting	and will be confirmed in advance of		
					Primary School each	the trip.		
					September			